
No. 

2 

5D 

6 

7D 

10D 

46 

49 

65 

77 

99 

111 

163 

333D 

777D 

Name 

Vilma Sjöström 

Maxwell Mbye 

Hilding Frisk 

Lucaz Melin 

Emir Örgev 

Olle Tellstedt 

Albin Sixtensson 

Oscar Gidlöf 

Oliwer Bassolino 

Casper Jonasson 

Walter Håkansson 

Ricki Magnusson 

Vincent Rydje 

Noah Inhammar 

Class 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Nat/State 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

Club 

FMCK Borås 

Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 

SMK Västerås Karting 

Borlänge Motorklubb 

Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 

Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 

Falkenbergs Motorklubb 

SMK Örebroavdelning 

FMCK Borås 

Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 

Enköpings Motorklubb 

Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Lidköpings Karting Klubb 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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KCV2 / Lidköping Söndag 

Micro Lidköping 1,250 km 


